
CL 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 20/01/1978 GEiE Gironí M40

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/03/1978 JA Sabadell M40

CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 25/05/1979 U Colomenca At. M40

CT 5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 28/05/1976 FC Barcelona M40

CT 28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 09/02/1977 CA Igualada M40

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/09/1973 UA Barberà M45

CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 06/10/1971 UA Rubí M45

CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 05/08/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45

CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 04/08/1973 CA Tarragona M45

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M50

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 21/07/1970 CA Granollers M50

CT 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 26/01/1967 CA Gavà M50

CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 04/04/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro M50

CT 12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 31/05/1970 U Colomenca At. M50

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell M55

CT 4170 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 14/10/1965 CEA Tenerife 1984 M55

F/C CT 480 SAUSSUS , JEAN -PAUL FRA 24/06/1963 Pratenc AA M55

CT 17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 12/09/1957 CA Montornes M60

CT 24713 LLEVOT CALATAYUD, VICTOR ESP 22/10/1956 At. San Sebastian M60

CT 13749 ORTIZ CASTELLON, JOSEP EDUARD ESP 28/01/1959 CN Reus Ploms M60

CT 1584 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO ESP 14/09/1958 L'Hospitalet At. M60

CL 27188 VIDAL NIERGA, JOSEP ESP 19/09/1956 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M60

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/05/1955 Cornellà At. M65

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/06/1954 Pratenc AA M65

CT 2483 MOYANO LOPEZ, JOSEP ESP 07/02/1952 CA Granollers M65

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 08/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/09/1929 Barcelona At. M90
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Martell Pesat MASC. 



CL 11457 CRUELLS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 05/04/1984 U Colomenca At. M35

CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/09/1977 CA Nou Barris M40

CL 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 20/01/1978 GEiE Gironí M40

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/03/1978 JA Sabadell M40

CT 5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 28/05/1976 FC Barcelona M40

CT 28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 09/02/1977 CA Igualada M40

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/09/1973 UA Barberà M45

CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 06/10/1971 UA Rubí M45

CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 05/08/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45

CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 04/08/1973 CA Tarragona M45

CT 11430 SANCHEZ BERGADA, JOAN ESP 26/03/1975 CA Igualada M45

CT 3152 SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT ESP 15/05/1971 AA Catalunya M45

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M50

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 21/07/1970 CA Granollers M50

CT 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 26/01/1967 CA Gavà M50

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 02/02/1970 U Colomenca At. M50

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell M55

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 14/07/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55

CT 4170 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 14/10/1965 CEA Tenerife 1984 M55

F/C CT 480 SAUSSUS , JEAN -PAUL FRA 24/06/1963 Pratenc AA M55

CT 17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 12/09/1957 CA Montornes M60

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 09/05/1958 Pratenc AA M60

CT 1584 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO ESP 14/09/1958 L'Hospitalet At. M60

CL 27188 VIDAL NIERGA, JOSEP ESP 19/09/1956 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M60

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/05/1955 Cornellà At. M65

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/06/1954 Pratenc AA M65

CT 110 COROMINAS CARRETERO, JUAN ESP 29/07/1952 CE Universitari M65

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 08/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

CT 18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 04/08/1947 CA Tarragona M70

CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/09/1929 Barcelona At. M90

Disc MASC.



CL 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 20/01/1978 GEiE Gironí M40

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/03/1978 JA Sabadell M40

CT 5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 28/05/1976 FC Barcelona M40

CT 25861 VELASCO JIMENEZ, FELIX ESP 02/11/1978 U Colomenca At. M40

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/09/1973 UA Barberà M45

CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 06/10/1971 UA Rubí M45

CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 05/08/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M50

CT 17561 FORNIES CAMER, ANTONIO ESP 31/12/1966 CA Tarragona M50

CT 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 26/01/1967 CA Gavà M50

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 14/07/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55

CT 4170 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 14/10/1965 CEA Tenerife 1984 M55

CT 17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 12/09/1957 CA Montornes M60

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 09/05/1958 Pratenc AA M60

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/06/1954 Pratenc AA M65

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 08/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

CT 18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 04/08/1947 CA Tarragona M70

CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/09/1929 Barcelona At. M90

Javelina MASC.



CL 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 20/01/1978 GEiE Gironí M40

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/03/1978 JA Sabadell M40

CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 25/05/1979 U Colomenca At. M40

CT 5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 28/05/1976 FC Barcelona M40

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 27/09/1973 UA Barberà M45

CL 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 06/10/1971 UA Rubí M45

CT 25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 05/08/1973 CA Sant Celoni M45

CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 04/08/1973 CA Tarragona M45

CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 24/09/1974 CA Granollers M45

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 19/10/1970 U Colomenca At. M50

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 21/07/1970 CA Granollers M50

CT 14093 DELGADO GALINDO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 23/07/1966 Barcelona At. M50

CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 04/04/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro M50

CT 12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 31/05/1970 U Colomenca At. M50

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell M55

CT 4170 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 14/10/1965 CEA Tenerife 1984 M55

F/C CT 480 SAUSSUS , JEAN -PAUL FRA 24/06/1963 Pratenc AA M55

CT 17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 12/09/1957 CA Montornes M60

CT 24713 LLEVOT CALATAYUD, VICTOR ESP 22/10/1956 At. San Sebastian M60

CT 13749 ORTIZ CASTELLON, JOSEP EDUARD ESP 28/01/1959 CN Reus Ploms M60

CL 27188 VIDAL NIERGA, JOSEP ESP 19/09/1956 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M60

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/05/1955 Cornellà At. M65

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/06/1954 Pratenc AA M65

CT 2483 MOYANO LOPEZ, JOSEP ESP 07/02/1952 CA Granollers M65

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 08/12/1951 Pratenc AA M65

CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/09/1929 Barcelona At. M90

Martell MASC.



CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 29/04/1985 CA Tarragona F35

CT 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 09/12/1974 Pratenc AA F45

CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 05/12/1962 CE Penedès F55

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/04/1965 JA Sabadell F55

CT 17716 GARGALLO CIURANA, MARIA CRISTINA ESP 23/09/1959 CN Reus Ploms F60

CT 111 DELGADO GONZALEZ, MERCEDES ESP 28/06/1954 CE Universitari F65

CT 10772 KLETT CARL, HEIDI ESP 24/11/1940 Barcelona At. F80

CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 29/04/1985 CA Tarragona F35

CT 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro F40

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 01/10/1973 CA Granollers F45

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 09/12/1974 Pratenc AA F45

CT 25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 16/01/1967 UA Montsià F50

CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 05/12/1962 CE Penedès F55

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/04/1965 JA Sabadell F55

CT 17716 GARGALLO CIURANA, MARIA CRISTINA ESP 23/09/1959 CN Reus Ploms F60

CT 10772 KLETT CARL, HEIDI ESP 24/11/1940 Barcelona At. F80

Disc FEM.

Martell FEM.



CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 29/04/1985 CA Tarragona F35

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 09/12/1974 Pratenc AA F40

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 01/10/1973 CA Granollers F45

CT 25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 16/01/1967 UA Montsià F50

CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 05/12/1962 CE Penedès F55

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/04/1965 JA Sabadell F55

CT 17716 GARGALLO CIURANA, MARIA CRISTINA ESP 23/09/1959 CN Reus Ploms F60

CT 10772 KLETT CARL, HEIDI ESP 24/11/1940 Barcelona At. F80

CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 29/04/1985 CA Tarragona F35

CT 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro F45

CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 05/12/1962 CE Penedès F55

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/04/1965 JA Sabadell F55

CT 10772 KLETT CARL, HEIDI ESP 24/11/1940 Barcelona At. F80

Martell Pesat Fem.

Jabalina FEM.


